
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

24

96

77

41

0

3

38

99

88

81

40

34

52

72

14

68

43

28

8

87

31

Name

Guy JUBINVILLE

Sebastien DUSSAULT

Benoit JUTEAU

Jonathan BOUVRETTE

Jocelyn GAGNON

Martin MARCOUX

Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE

Vincent MAHEUX

Jonathan COTE

Andre DUPONT

David MICHAUD

Stephane DRAPEAU

Daniel BELANGER

Eric MIREAULT

Jocelyn LALIBERTE

Stephane GAUVREAU

Maxime DUFRESNE

Denis RACETTE

Pierre-Luc OUELLETTE

Steve COTE

Paul JEAN

Model/Engine

CHEVROLET

DODGE

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVRELOT

CHEVROLET

GMC

DODGE

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

DODGE

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

FORD

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm

18.543

18.930

19.000

19.074

19.107

19.108

19.115

19.129

19.137

19.146

19.175

19.180

19.224

19.308

19.326

19.438

19.476

19.498

19.627

19.633

19.701

Diff

-

+0.387

+0.457

+0.531

+0.564

+0.565

+0.572

+0.586

+0.594

+0.603

+0.632

+0.637

+0.681

+0.765

+0.783

+0.895

+0.933

+0.955

+1.084

+1.090

+1.158

Best Spd

135.900

133.122

132.632

132.117

131.889

131.882

131.834

131.737

131.682

131.620

131.421

131.387

131.086

130.516

130.394

129.643

129.390

129.244

128.395

128.355

127.912

In Lap

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

2

2nd Best

18.601

18.944

19.194

19.216

19.267

19.180

19.124

19.185

19.266

19.205

19.299

19.208

19.509

19.510

19.561

19.847

19.577

19.586

19.801

20.035

20.028

2nd Lap

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Whelen All American Series

PRO-TRUCKS

Time Trials 17:15

Qualify (2 Laps)

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km
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